VASEngineering
400
Doric
Series Temperature, DC Voltage and
Scaled DC Indicators
Temperature Measurement
Thermocouple, RTD and Thermistor Indicators
The Models 400A/410A measure industrial temperatures with

a 6-foot detachable power cord is supplied.
2.63" x 5.34" x 6.38" (6.7 cm x 13.6 cm x 16.2 cm)
Accessories Ordering Guide
Code Accessory
405A-10
405A-20
405A-30
409A-10
416A
400-W5
Ten input switch box for T/C and volts, buttons #1–10
Ten input switch box for T/C and volts, buttons #11–20
Ten input switch box for T/C and volts, buttons #21–30
Ten input switch box for RTD and thermistors, buttons #1–10
Extender Chassis
Bench Mount Tilt Stand
VASEngineering
400A -1 -3-63 -03
410A -1 -3-12 -02 -05
402A -1 -1-06 -01
415A -1 -1-00 -01
STD resolution, single range type, choice of any range, 1°F/C switchable on temperature ranges, will accommodate one option built into same chassis.
High resolution. single range type, choice of any range, 0.1°F/C switchable on temperature ranges, will accommodate one option built into same chassis.
STD resolution, five-input push-button switchable, single range thermocouple 1°F/C switchable
High resolution, five-input push-button switchable, single range thermocouple 0.1°F/C switchable
STD resolution, six-range temperature indicator, push-button select 1°F/C switchable T/C types K, J, T, R, S, and B
High resolution, six-range temperature indicator, push-button select 0.1°F/C switchable T/C types K, J, T, R, S, and B
Code Input Range
3-12
3-01
3-13
3-04
1-05
1-06
1-07
1-00
3-21
3-22
3-23
3-24
3-41
3-42
3-51
3-52
3-53
3-54
3-55
3-61
3-63
Type J Thermocouple (Iron-Constantan)
Type K Thermocouple (Chromel-Almel)
Type T Thermocouple (Copper-Constantan)
Type E Thermocouple (Chromel-Constantan)
Type S Thermocouple (Platinum-Platinum 10% Rhodium)
Type R Thermocouple (Platinum-Platinum 13% Rhodium)
Type B Thermocouple (Plat. 30%, Rhod.-Plat 6% Rhodium)
Specify with Models 403A and 415A only
3-Wire, 100Ω Platinum RTD, .00385
4-Wire, 100Ω Platinum RTD, .00385
3-Wire, 100Ω Platinum RTD, .00392
4 Wire, 100Ω Platinum RTD, .00392
Thermistor YSI series 700, F only
Thermistor YSI series 700, C only
-10 to +25 mV, displays -10.00(0) to +25.00(0) mV
-100 to +250 mV, displays -100.0(0) to +250(0) mV
-1 to +2.5V, displays -1.000(0) to +2.500(0) Volts
-10 to +25V, displays -10.00(0) to +25.00(0) Volts
0 to 5V, adjustable display for engineering units
4–20 mA, Display 0–100%
4–20 mA, Adjustable Display for Engineering Units